NO BOLTS CLEAT
DATA SHEET
	• FULLY POLYMERIC CONSTRUCTION ELIMINATES THE RISK OF SNAGGING CABLE ON FIXING BOLTS
	• TOOLLESS DESIGN ALLOWS FOR FAST INSTALLATION
	• PRODUCT CAN BE STACKED THREE CLAMPS HIGH USING TWIST FOOT FEATURE
	• SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 2
ISSUE  03 27/08/21
DS32E
PART NO. WITH-
OUT TWIST FOOT
PART NO. WITH
TWIST FOOT
Network Rail
PADS#
CABLE
RANGE
DIMENSIONS (mm) FIXING
HOLES
WEIGHT
(g)                      W     H             D
NBC18-22 NBC18-22TF 0111/120321 18 - 22 109 91 90  1 x M8 830
NBC20-26 NBC20-26TF 0111/120322 20 - 26 109 91 90  1 x M8 815
NBC24-30 NBC24-30TF 0111/120323 24 - 30 109 91 90  1 x M8 808
NBC28-34 NBC28-34TF 0111/120324 28 - 34 109 91 90  1 x M8 801
NBC32-39 NBC32-39TF 0111/120325 32 - 39 109 91 90  1 x M8 792
NBC37-47 NBC37-47TF 0111/120133 37 - 47 109 91 90  1 x M8 758
NBC45-55* NBC45-55TF* 0111/120134 45 - 55 109 91 85  1 x M8 675
PRODUCT CAN BE STACKED A MAXIMUM OF THREE HIGH BY USING THE TWIST FOOT VARIANT. THIS VERSION LOCKS INTO THE RECESS
PROVIDED IN THE TOP OF THE CLAMPS.
DUE TO TOLERANCES OF STANDARD UNISTRUT STYLE PROFILE, ELLIS RECOMMEND USING FIXINGS TO FASTEN THE CLAMP TO THE CHANNEL.
PATENT PENDING (APPLICATION NUMBER 1804174.9)